60 metres M65
FINAL A+B

1  Brian Ariss

2 Donald Butler

3 Bryan Shearsmith

4 Alan Carter

5 Roger Bruck

6  David Haines

7  Allan Sowden
200 metres M65
FINAL

1  Bryan Shearsmith

2 Brian Ariss

3 David Haines

4 Allan Sowden

5  Bruce Charles

6  Donald Butler
400 metres M65
FINAL

1 John Garber

2 David Haines

3 Brian Ariss

4 Bryan Shearsmith

5  Geoff Hudson
800 metres M65
FINAL

1  John Garber

2 Michael Dyer

3 David Cowgill

4  Richard Harvey

5  Bruce Charles

6  Maurice Doogan

7  David Haines

8  Anthony Roberts
1500 metres M65
FINAL

1 John Garber

2 lan Leggett

3 Edmond Simpson

4  David Cowgill

5  John Batchelor
3000 metres M65
FINAL

1  Richard Harvey

2 Edmond Simpson
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65
68
66
67

65
68
65
65
65
67
65
66

65
67
69
65
66

65
69

MMAC
VAA-NE
NVAC
EVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

NVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
VAA-NE

EVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
NVAC
MMAC

EVAC
SWVAC
NVAC
VAA-NE
MMAC
VAC
SCVAC
VAC

EVAC
SVHC
VAC
NVAC
VAC

VAA-NE
VAC

8.89
8.94
9.05
9.09
9.40
9.54
10.02

29.58
29.71
31.60
32.80
32.92
34.17

68.54
70.61
71.76
72.80
75.67

2-35.12
2-41.21
2-50.51
2-57.41
3-07.36
3-38.46
DNF

DNF

5-20.77
5-44.74
5-47.73
6-16.43
DNF

12-17.61
12-26.33
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3000m Walk M65
FINAL

1 John Whyte

60m Hurdles M65
FINAL

1 Barry Ferguson
2 Brian Ariss
3 Bruce Charles

High Jump M65
FINAL

1  John Howe

2 Roger Bruck

3= James Sloan

3= Donald Butler
Pole Vault M65
FINAL

1 John Howe

Long Jump M65
FINAL

1  Padraig Maye

2 David Haines

3 Roger Bruck
Triple Jump M65
FINAL

1  Padraig Maye
2 David Haines

Shot Putt M65
FINAL

1 John Scott

2 James Sloan

3 John Howe

4  Bill Legg

5  Padraig Maye
Discus M65
FINAL

1 James Sloan
Weight M65
FINAL

1 James Sloan
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65
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65
68
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66
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67

66
65

65
65
65
67
66

65

65

VAC

VAC
MMAC
MMAC

WMAA
SCVAC
SVHC
VAA-NE

WMAA

IRL (G)
SCVAC
SCVAC

IRL (G)
SCVAC

SVHC
SVHC
WMAA
SWVAC
IRL (G)

SVHC

SVHC

21-20.09

9.99 br
11.82
13.18

1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25

2.70

4.22
4.03
3.99

9.28
8.12

12.12
10.41
9.92
9.64
8.29

37.51

9.52
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